ISSOUDUN

— IMMOBILIER—

BAREME D’HONORAIRES

Montant PRIX DE VENTE NET

VENDEUR

Jusqu’a 32 000€
De 32 001 & 50 000 €
De 50 001 & 75 000 €
De 75 001 & 100 000 €

Plus de 100 000 €

HONORAIRES TRANSACTION EN €
(TVA incluse au taux en vigueur de 20%)

A LA CHARGE DE L’ACQUEREUR

3000 €
9,50 %
8,50 %
8,00 %
7,00 %

02 54 04 00 52
issoudunimmobilier@orange.fr
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